.
Te
ch
ni
ca
l D
at
a

t
Example Product Line
Ordering Information
Territory Availability
Compliance
Part Number Description UNS
RNU8-A-08S2LC1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - Polarity A - 8F OS2 G657-A1 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24014
RNU8-A-08S2LP1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - Polarity A - 8F OS2 G657-A1 - LC/APC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24015
RNU8-A-08M4LC1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - Polarity A - 8F OM4 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24016
RNU8-A-08M5LC1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - Polarity A - 8F OM5 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24017
RNU8-C-08S2LC1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - Polarity C - 8F OS2 G657-A1 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24022
RNU8-C-08S2LP1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - Polarity C - 8F OS2 G657-A1 - LC/APC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24023
RNU8-C-08M4LC1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - Polarity C - 8F OM4 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24024
RNU8-C-08M5LC1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - Polarity C - 8F OM5 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24025
RNU8-Q-08S2LC1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - QSFP - 8F OS2 G657-A1 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24026
RNU8-Q-08S2LP1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - QSFP - 8F OS2 G657-A1 - LC/APC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24027
RNU8-Q-08M4LC1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - QSFP - 8F OM4 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24028
RNU8-Q-08M5LC1M RN ULTRA8 Cassette - QSFP - 8F OM5 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24029
EMEA  North
America  LATAM  Canada  APAC 
RoHS  UL94 V0 
PREFIX CASSETTE TYPE POLARITY FIBRE COUNT PERFORMANCE FRONT ARRAY REAR MTP